
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
13 
66 

110 
23 
70 

161 

Class 
FASP 

FADF 

FAEES 

FMA 

FMA 

FASP 

Name 
DIEGO RAMOS 
FELIPE L. GUIMARAES 
LUCAS BEHAGUE 
PEDRO P. BARROSO SOUSA 
AYRTON GUIMARÃES GIL 
RAFAEL MARTINS CROCE 

Chassis 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
TONY KART 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
49.556 
49.785 
50.219 
50.268 
50.538 
50.782 

Diff 

0.229 
0.663 
0.712 
0.982 
1.226 

Gap 

0.229 
0.434 
0.049 
0.270 
0.244 

In Lap 
6 
8 
9 
5 
5 
5 

S1 Best 
18.444 
18.474 
18.768 
18.694 
18.772 
18.961 

S2 Best 
21.040 
21.071 
21.181 
21.235 
21.337 
21.381 

S3 Best 
10.072 
10.156 
10.219 
10.186 
10.345 
10.299 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/10/2019 22:00:08 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
INTERNACIONAL OK 

8o TREINO LIVRE - OK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 21:49:27 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

09/10/2019 21:54 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

